prog N.R.
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1252/19
275/22
4251/18
6193/19
1089/20
575/21
5611/16
4656/20
3222/2018
4243/16
7057/16
60/17
4409/19
2468/16
1871/21
3865/20
457/15 AP.
3169/19
120/17
1515/17
334/15

Data e orario
09.10.23 09:30
09.10.23 09:30
09.10.23 09:30
09.10.23 09:30
09.10.23 10.00
09.10.23 10.00
09.10.23 10.00
09.10.23 10.00
09.10.23 10.30
09.10.23 11.30
09.10.23 12.00
09.10.23 12.30
09.10.23 13.00
09.10.23 13.00
09.10.23 13.00
09.10.23 13.00
09.10.23 13.00
09.10.23 13.00
09.10.23 13.00
09.10.23 13.00
09.10.23 13.00

Attivita

ES. NOT.

ES. NOT.

ES. NOT.

ES. NOT. + AP. DIB.

ES. NOT.

QUES. PRE. + EV. AP. DIB.
ES. IMP. + DISC.

MAP

ESC.5 TES.PM+EV. ES. IMP +EV.DISC
ESC. ITESTE 507 +EV. DISC.
ESC. ITESTE 507 +EV. DISC.
DISCUSSIONE

PROD.DOCU. + DISCUSSIONE
PROD.DOCU. + DISCUSSIONE
ES. IMP. +DISCUSSIONE
DISCUSSIONE

DISCUSSIONE

DISCUSSIONE

DISCUSSIONE

DISCUSSIONE
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